- WHEN RECORDED,
“ RETURN TO:

- Washington Federal Savings TIRHEHIND
“P.Q: Box 639 20020927

. Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Skagit County A?u?itzo:
' - 9/27/2002 Page 1of 2  9:17AM

Attn == Al Collins

Date é'é;temb.:é;__::_.Zje'l;h, 2002 Loan No. 013 209 233730-1
I FIRST AMERICAN TITLE GO.

' NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST AlL2Y33

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS 1s gwen that Washington Federal Savings

as the Beneﬁmary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated June 23rd, 2000

recorded under Auditor's Flle No. _ 200007070019 )
in the Records of Skagit County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the ‘terms. of I;he Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by '
HANSELL HOMES, INC, A WASHINGTQN CORPORATION

, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows.

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and wtose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate ¢ notice. Any other numhered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Security Instrument has been changed
from June 23rd, 2002 _t_ﬁ"' June 23rd, 2003

2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlfled in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. i :

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, When requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan medification agreement between the granter of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security 1nstrument shall in “all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS HANSELL HOMES ,IN.C-::_"'
ALLEN L COLLINS JEFFREY D)HANSELL, ?aﬁ_s-inami; :

Title: Assistant Vice President
and Manager

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/19/01




".----'i)wu:s Z joZ obed ZODZ/LZI6
.IO].IpI‘IV A;unoo uﬁens

HWHllHWIUIIMUIM\ 11—

$o002 - _;/-_;p ss.ndxa UOISSTANLIOY AN

f.,..,’,u% ' W te Surpisaz

. uolgutysen JO IS 3y 10} pmz 142 tmqnd AIejoN
(ameugig)- ¢

T e e s e

“JTSWLISUT A7) U7 PAUOTITII sasodmd pire-sasn a1 1oy Aured yans Jo 198 ATRJUN[OA PUE 391] A1) 2 O)
(PaINDOXH SeM JUSITLIISUT S WOUM JO ;raqag wo A1 91 JO SWEN)
ONI “S3IWOH TTdSKVH Jo

(amsniy, ‘19010 32 ‘1(1uoqmv Jo ad4 1_)

J.NH(II sdad 1) SB )T PaSpImouIe

PUE JUNIISUT Y} 2IN0XD 0] PIZULIOINE SIaMm/Sem (Aam/aqs,req) JeU) PaleIs B0 U0 “JURUNINSUL ST

paudts (£ayp/oys/oy} ey pagpajmouyoe (sjuosiad pres PR ‘aur ajojaq pamadde ouym (s)uosiad oy aresst
[(s)uosxad Jo (s)sureN]

TIHSNVH {I XHH&EH[‘
Teq) souapma Kma,oe;suns 3ARY IO mowy | 18y} AJ1130 |

- ( LIDVAS H0O ALNNOD
'zss( A
S -NOIONIHSYM 4O 9LVIS
sa1rdxa woISSTnuod Ay
e Supisax P A
‘ JO 21815 Y1 JO] pue ur Jjqng ATBION (@ umls m...w 5)

(amreudIg)

Eil —

“USLINNST 3Y) ur PAUOTIUALL
sasodind pue sasn a1 10J 198 ATEJUN[OA PUR 931] (IAUN/ISY/SIY) 99 01 1 Pagpajmouyde pue’ iue‘iun.in,sm"‘mm
paudis (Aatyjays/ay) 18yl paSpojmownoe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘owr a1ojaq pareadde oym (s)uos;ed am am/SI

[(s)uosiad jo (s)aureN] S

YR 20UIPIAD AICIIRJSIIES AARY 10 MO [ 16 A0 | ° .

( 40 RINDOD -
( J0 HLVLS -~



